
Members price displayed. Please add $3 for Non Members price

Salads
Caesar Salad

Entrée’s

Pasta

Falafel

Pear Salad

Pork Belly Bites

Crab & Barra Cakes

Bread from the Oven

Roasted Pumpkin &
Cauliflower Poke Bowl

Mixed Marinated Olives

Mushroom Arancini
Tossed rocket salad & roasted garlic aioli

Peking Duck Spring Rolls
Served with soy & plum sauce

Halloumi & Locally Sourced Honey

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$12.50

$16.50

$17.90

$17.90

$18.50

$18.50

$17.50

Steak Sanger

Chicken Burger

Plant Based Burger

Wild Mushroom Gnocchi

Crab Ravioli

Penne Angus Bolognaise

Spinach, Fetta & Pine Nut Risotto

$21.90

$19.90

$21.90

$19.90

$20.90

$23.90

$21.90

$21.00

Hummus, with red onion,
capsicum & rocket salad

Garlic bread
Cheesy garlic bread
Chilli cheese garlic bread

Freshly baked sourdough
& aged balsamic vinegar

Blue swimmer crab & Barramundi cakes,
zeus salad & garlic mayo

Seared halloumi in honey & olive oil glaze,
toasted pepitas

Served with sweet chilli over tangy coleslaw
& scattered sesame seeds

Pear, rocket, toasted walnuts,
shaved grana padano with balsamic dressing

Add ons:
Grilled chicken
Grilled prawns

Pumpkin, cauliflower, rocket, chickpeas, black
rice, crumbled fetta & a mild tahini drizzle

Baby cos, bacon strips, croutons, shaved parmesan,
egg & creamy caesar dressing

Veef burger, lettuce, tomato, bbq sauce,
onion jam on potato bun

Add ons:
Gluten free bread
Streaky bacon
Cheese
Beetroot
Pineapple
Free range egg
Angus beef patty

Spinach, garlic & onion risotto topped
with fetta, scattered pine nuts & lemon zest

Grilled grass-fed rump, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
beetroot, onion jam, bbq sauce on texas sliced
toasted bread

Delicate crab ravioli in a creamy seafood bisque

Grilled black angus beef with cheese, cos lettuce,
bacon, egg, tomato relish on a brioche bun

Burgers
Full Works Burger

Crispy fried chicken breast, avocado, cheese,
tomato, lettuce, red onion & aioli on a brioche bun

*All Burgers served
with a side of friesMembers Price Members Price

$2.00
$3.00
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$1.20
$6.50

$4.90
$7.00

Black angus beef bolognaise,
served with shaved parmesan
Gluten free pasta $3.50

A variety of wild mushrooms, potato gnocchi,
garlic, cream, fresh herbs & parmesan cheese
Add chicken $4.90
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$16.50

$16.50
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Pizza

Paddock & Hen House
Chicken Parmi

Sides

From the Ocean
Atlantic Salmon

*Available during dinner service Tuesday - Saturday

Kids

Hawaiian

Pepperoni

Meatlovers

Margherita

Pork Cutlet

Veal Caponata

Chicken Schnitzel

Nolans Private Selection
(finished on 75 days grain)

Rump 200 gram
Rump 300 gram
T-Bone 300 gram

Polenta Dusted Lamb Cutlets

$19.50

$21.50

$21.50

$22.50

$25.90
$31.90
$38.00

$29.90
$36.90

$20.90

$29.90

$25.90

Coral Trout

Grilled Barra

Seafood Bowl

Garlic Prawn Hot Pot

$31.50

$23.90

$27.90

$24.90

$25.90

$11.90

Traditional style served
with gravy, tangy coleslaw & chips

Creamy mash, buttered broccolini,
heritage carrots & minted jus
Medium (2 Pieces)
Large (3 Pieces)

Tomato base with pepperoni & topped
with mozzarella

Char grilled king pork cutlet in port glaze
with caramelized apple, mash & greens

Tomato base with smoked ham, pineapple
& topped with mozzarella

Tomato base, cherry tomatoes, bocconcini,
mozzarella & fresh basil

Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce

All Pizzas available on Gluten Free Base $4.00

Tomato base with bacon, Italian sausage,
smoked ham, mozzarella & topped with bbq sauce

Panko crumbed chicken, gypsy ham, pomodoro sauce
& melted cheese served with chips & salad

Crumbed veal served with either a warm capsicum,
zucchini, baby tomato, eggplant & pasta salad
or a crumbed veal schnitzel with chips & salad

Crispy skin salmon with creamy mash,
rocket salad & cherry tomato salsa

Battered coral trout, shaved fennel
& mixed leaf salad, chips & garlic aioli

Grilled tigers, spinach, rich garlic butter
& cream sauce with steamed fragrant rice

Crispy skin barra with charred kipfler potatoes,
spinach & pumpkin salad

Tempura prawns, battered hoki, potato scallop,
salt & pepper squid, chips, salad & tartare sauce

Available for children aged 12 and under.
Each kids meal comes with ice cream & an activity pack

Chicken tenders & chips
Fish & chips
Cheeseburger & chips
Roast & veg
Penne bolognaise
Hawaiian pizza
Margherita pizza

GFGFGF

$23.90

$5.00
$3.00
$7.00

Steak Toppers:
Calamari rings
Onion rings
Garlic prawns

Sauce Selections:
Mushroom
Peppercorn
Bearnaise
Gravy
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Vegan

Available

Vegetarian

Gluten Free
V
GF

VG
A

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$5.50

$2.00 or 2 for $3.00

Creamy mashed potatoes 
Roasted kipfler potatoes
Bowl of bain veg
Battered onion rings
Buttered baby greens
Chips & gravy
Garden salad
Bread roll & butter
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Crumbed veal served with either a warm capsicum,
zucchini, baby tomato, eggplant & pasta salad
or a crumbed veal schnitzel with chips & salad

$31.50

$23.90

$27.90

$25.90

$19.50

$21.50

$21.50

$22.50


