The BRASSERIE

Entrée's	Members Price
Bread from the Oven v Garlic bread Cheesy garlic bread Chilli cheese garlic bread	\$7.00 \$8.00 \$9.00
Mixed Marinated Olives V Freshly baked sourdough & aged balsamic vinegar	\$12.50
Falafel VG GF Hummus, with red onion, capsicum & rocket salad	\$16.50
Mushroom Arancini v Tossed rocket salad & roasted garlic aioli	\$17.90
Peking Duck Spring Rolls Served with soy & plum sauce	\$16.50
Halloumi & Locally Sourced Honey Seared halloumi in honey & olive oil glaze, toasted pepitas	9 \$16.50
Crab & Barra Cakes Blue swimmer crab & Barramundi cakes, zeus salad & garlic mayo	\$17.90
Pork Belly Bites Served with sweet chilli over tangy coleslaw & scattered sesame seeds	\$17.90

Salads

Caesar Salad VA GFA Baby cos, bacon strips, croutons egg & creamy caesar dressing	\$18.50 s, shaved parmesan,	
Roasted Pumpkin & \$18.50 Cauliflower Poke Bowl VGP Pumpkin, cauliflower, rocket, chickpeas, black rice, crumbled fetta & a mild tahini drizzle		
Pear Salad V Pear, rocket, toasted walnuts, shaved grana padano with balsa	\$17.50 mic dressing	
Add ons:		
Grilled chicken \$4.90 Grilled prawns \$7.00		

Burgers	*All Burgers served with a side of fries	Members Price
Full Works Burger \$21.90 Grilled black angus beef with cheese, cos lettuce, bacon, egg, tomato relish on a brioche bun		
Chicken Burger Crispy fried chicken breast tomato, lettuce, red onior		
Steak Sanger (FA) Grilled grass-fed rump, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, onion jam, bbg sauce on texas sliced toasted bread		
Plant Based Burge Veef burger, lettuce, tom onion jam on potato bun	er 🚾 ato, bbq sauce,	\$19.90
Streaky bacon Cheese Beetroot Pineapple Free range egg	\$2.00 \$3.00 \$1.20 \$1.20 \$1.20 \$1.20 \$1.20 \$6.50	

Pasta

Spinach, Fetta & Pine Nut Risotto Spinach, garlic & onion risotto topped with fetta, scattered pine nuts & lemon zest	\$20.90
Crab Ravioli Delicate crab ravioli in a creamy seafood bisque	\$23.90
Penne Angus Bolognaise Black angus beef bolognaise, served with shaved parmesan Gluten free pasta \$3.50	\$21.90
Wild Mushroom Gnocchi V A variety of wild mushrooms, potato gnocchi, garlic, cream, fresh herbs & parmesan cheese Add chicken \$4.90	\$21.00

Members price displayed. Please add \$3 for Non Members price

Paddock & Hen House From the Ocean

,	
Chicken Parmi Panko crumbed chicken, gypsy ham, pomodoro sauce & melted cheese served with chips & salad	\$23.90
Chicken Schnitzel Traditional style served with gravy, tangy coleslaw & chips	\$20.90
Pork Cutlet Char grilled king pork cutlet in port glaze with caramelized apple, mash & greens	\$29.90
Veal Caponata Crumbed veal served with either a warm capsicum, zucchini, baby tomato, eggplant & pasta salad or a crumbed veal schnitzel with chips & salad	\$25.90
Polenta Dusted Lamb Cutlets	
Creamy mash, buttered broccolini, heritage carrots & minted jus	
Medium (2 Pieces) Large (3 Pieces)	\$29.90 \$36.90
Large (3 Fields)	\$30.90
Nolans Private Selection	
(finished on 75 days grain)	
Rump 200 gram GF	\$25.90
Dumon 200 among	\$31.90
Rump 200 gram Rump 300 gram T-Bone 300 gram GF	-
Rump 200 gram Rump 300 gram T-Bone 300 gram Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce	\$31.90
Rump 200 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce Sauce Selections: Steak Toppers: Mushroom Calamari rings \$5.00	\$31.90
Rump 200 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce Sauce Selections: Steak Toppers:	\$31.90
Rump 200 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce Sauce Selections: Steak Toppers: Mushroom Calamari rings \$5.00 Peppercorn Onion rings \$3.00	\$31.90
Rump 200 gramGFRump 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFServed with salad, chips & choice of sauceSauce Selections:Steak Toppers:MushroomCalamari ringsPeppercornOnion ringsBearnaise\$7.00	\$31.90
Rump 200 gramGFRump 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFServed with salad, chips & choice of sauceSauce Selections:Steak Toppers:MushroomCalamari ringsPeppercornOnion ringsBearnaiseGarlic prawnsGravy	\$31.90 \$38.00
Rump 200 gramGFRump 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFServed with salad, chips & choice of sauceSauce Selections:Steak Toppers:MushroomCalamari ringsPeppercornOnion ringsBearnaiseGarlic prawnsGravy	\$31.90 \$38.00
Rump 200 gramGFRump 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFT-Bone 300 gramGFServed with salad, chips & choice of sauceSauce Selections:Steak Toppers:MushroomCalamari ringsPeppercornOnion ringsBearnaise\$7.00	\$31.90 \$38.00
Rump 200 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce Sauce Selections: Steak Toppers: Mushroom Calamari rings \$5.00 Peppercorn Onion rings \$3.00 Bearnaise Garlic prawns \$7.00 Gravy Yavailable during dinner service Tuesday - State All Pizzas available on Gluten Free Base \$4.00	\$31.90 \$38.00
Rump 200 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF Rump 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF T-Bone 300 gram GF Served with salad, chips & choice of sauce Sauce Selections: Steak Toppers: Mushroom Calamari rings \$5.00 Peppercorn Onion rings \$3.00 Bearnaise Garlic prawns \$7.00 Gravy *Available during dinner service Tuesday - S All Pizzas available on Gluten Free Base \$4.00 Margherita O GFA Tomato base, cherry tomatoes, bocconcini, mozzarella & fresh basil	\$31.90 \$38.00

Pepperoni GFA Tomato base with pepperoni & topped with mozzarella

\$22.50 Meatlovers GFA Tomato base with bacon, Italian sausage, smoked ham, mozzarella & topped with bbq sauce

Atlantic Salmon () Crispy skin salmon with creamy mash, rocket salad & cherry tomato salsa Coral Trout Battered coral trout, shaved fennel & mixed leaf salad, chips & garlic aioli Grilled Barra () Crispy skin barra with charred kipfler potatoes, spinach & pumpkin salad Carlic Prawn Hot Pot Grilled tigers, spinach, rich garlic butter & cream sauce with steamed fragrant rice	\$31.50
Battered coral trout, shaved fennel & mixed leaf salad, chips & garlic aioli Grilled Barra Crispy skin barra with charred kipfler potatoes, spinach & pumpkin salad Garlic Prawn Hot Pot Grilled tigers, spinach, rich garlic butter	
Crispy skin barra with charred kipfler potatoes, spinach & pumpkin salad Garlic Prawn Hot Pot Grilled tigers, spinach, rich garlic butter	\$23.90
Grilled tigers, spinach, rich garlic butter	\$27.90
, and the second s	\$24.90
Seafood Bowl Tempura prawns, battered hoki, potato scallop, salt & pepper squid, chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$25.90

Kids \$11.90

Available for children aged 12 and under. Each kids meal comes with ice cream & an activity pack

Chicken tenders & chips Fish & chips Cheeseburger & chips Roast & veg GF Penne bolognaise GFA Hawaiian pizza Margherita pizza

Sides

Creamy mashed potatoes GF V	\$5.50
Roasted kipfler potatoes GF V	\$5.50
Bowl of bain veg 🛛 🕞 🗸 🖉	\$5.50
Battered onion rings 🛛 🔍	\$7.50
Buttered baby greens GF V	\$7.50
Chips & gravy GF V	\$7.50
Garden salad 🕞 🗸	\$5.50
Bread roll & butter 🔽	\$2.00 or 2 for \$3.00



Members price displayed. Please add \$3 for Non Members price

\$21.50